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Trump Conference

American Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Donkeys 10 4 0 0.714 7-1 7-1 1587.00 1495.50 1979.00

No Respect 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 6-2 1608.00 1362.00 2066.00

Lucas 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 6-2 1647.50 1441.00 2075.50

Hellbound Harper 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 5-3 1512.50 1397.00 1967.00

Team 11 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 1400.50 1451.50 1745.50

Does the carpet match the drapes? 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 3-5 1367.50 1619.50 1760.00

TD's and Beer 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 3-5 1545.00 1503.50 2013.50

Tiajuana Special 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 1-7 1346.00 1528.00 1684.50

Holy Harper 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 1-7 1353.00 1505.00 1786.50

Total Points
Lucas 2075.50

No Respect 2066.00

TD's and Beer 2013.50

Donkeys 1979.00

Hellbound Harper 1967.00

Holy Harper 1786.50

Does the carpet match the drapes? 1760.00

Team 11 1745.50

Tiajuana Special 1684.50
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Biden Conference

New National Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TNT 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 6-2 1587.00 1351.50 2078.00

Team 15 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 6-2 1740.00 1503.00 2196.00

Hurts like a Blitz 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 5-3 1595.00 1442.50 1930.00

The bomb digity 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 3-5 1475.00 1518.50 1848.50

JS Dawgs 7 6 1 0.536 4-3-1 4-3-1 1578.00 1431.50 1953.50

Sacks in the City 6 7 1 0.464 4-3-1 4-3-1 1561.50 1625.00 1913.00

Bear Down 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 2-6 1565.00 1584.00 1885.50

Just Another Brother 3 11 0 0.214 3-5 3-5 1246.50 1486.50 1677.50

Jo' Mama 2 12 0 0.143 2-6 2-6 1112.50 1582.00 1499.50

Total Points
Team 15 2196.00

TNT 2078.00

JS Dawgs 1953.50

Hurts like a Blitz 1930.00

Sacks in the City 1913.00

Bear Down 1885.50

The bomb digity 1848.50

Just Another Brother 1677.50

Jo' Mama 1499.50
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